woy IHouse

Doynton

Desserts
Peanut Butter and Chocolate Brownie. Salted Caramel Sauce, Ice Cream
Ginger Créme Brulee, Pink Peppercorn Shortbread

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce & Clotted Cream Ice Cream
Mulled Wine Poached Pear, Ginger Crumb and Ginger Stem Ice Cream

British Cheese Board

Local “Marshfield” Ice Cream/Sorbet

£6.0
£6.0
£6.0
£6.0

£8.5

(Rum & Raisin, Toffee Fudge, Cherry & White Chocolate, Honeycomb, Chocolate, Vanilla & Clotted Cream,

Mango Sorbet, Raspberry Sorbet, Lemon Sorbet, Blackcurrant Sorbet, Orange Sorbet)

1xScoop
2x Scoop
3x Scoop

Affogato (Espresso Coffee with Scoop of Ice Cream) Biscotti Biscuit

Dessert Wines & Cocktails

Sauska / Tokaji Aszu 2013 -
Chateau Monteils / Sauternes 2007

Old Fashioned

Espresso Martini
Old Cuban

Espresso Martini
Pisco Sour

Whiskey Sour

Coffee
(Clifton Coffee Espresso Blend)

Americano

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Espresso

Double Espresso
Floater Coffee
Macchiato
Floater Coffee with Liqueur

£2.0
£4.0
£6.0

£4.0

£6.0
£52

£8.0
£8.0
£8.0
£8.0
£8.0
£8.0

£23
£25
£25
£25
£29
£2.8
£22
£25
£35
£24
£6.5



